101 South Loop PM

Locations in Bold are Time Points

Location

July 4,

2013 Bus Schedule

Depart Wabash

Ash &4th Street

Providence & EIlm Street
Forum Shopping Center
Walgreens

Bethel & Diego

Green Meadow Clinic

Social Security
Providence & Mick Deaver Dr
Ash & 4th

2:05

2:45

3:25

4:05

4:45

5:25

6:05

6:45

7:25

10:15

2:15

2:55

3:35

4:15

4.55

5:35

6:15

6:55

7:35

10:25

2:25

3:05

3:45

4:25

5:05

5:45

6:25

7:05

7:45

10:35

2:30

3:10

3:50

4:30

5:15

5:50

6:30

7:10

7:50

101 North Loop

Location

Locations in Bold are Time Points

Depart Wabash

Rangeline & Wilkes

Rangeline & Bus Loop
Rangeline & Elleta Blvd

Colonial Village

Rangeline & Kennesaw
Rangeline & Brown School Rd
Brown School Rd & Derby Ridge
Derby Ridge & Smiley Ln

Lange Middle School

Oakland Junior High

Holly Ave & Parker

Government Center

Hickman High School

2:05

2:45

3:25

4.05

4.45

5:25

6:05

6:45

7:25

10:15

2:15

2:55

3:35

4:15

4:55

5:35

6:15

6:55

7:35

10:25

2:25

3.05

5:45

6:25

7.05

7:45

10:35

2:35

6:35




102 East Loop

Location

Locations in Bold are Time Points

Depart Wabash

Clark Ln & Towne Dr.
Hanover Blvd & Hanover Est
Hanover Blvd & Olympic
Rice Rd & McKee

Rice Rd & Balleger
Cass & Mohawk

Aztec & Arapahoe
Ballenger & Orchard
Clark Ln & Olympic
Whitegate & Sylvan
Paris Road & Williams
William & Hinkson

2:05

2:45

3:25

4:05

4:45

5:25

6:05

6:45

7:25

2:15

2:55

4:15

4.55

5:00

6:15

6:55

7:35

2:20

3:00

3:40

4.20

5:00

5:35

6:20

7:00

7:40

2:30

3:10

3:50

4:30

5:10

5:45

6:30

7:10

7:50

2:35

3:15

3:55

4.35

5:15

5:50

6:35

7:15

7:55

102 North Loop

Location

Locations in Bold are Time Points

Depart Wabash

Ash & Garth

Oak Towers

Rusk Rehab

Parkade Center
Creasy Springs

Texas & Bearcreek
Blueridge & Providence
Smiley& Rangeline
Vandiver & Providence (DMV)
Ellis Fischel

2:05

2:45

3:25

4:05

4:45

5:25

6:05

6:45

7:25

2:25

3:05

3:45

4.25

5:05

5:45

6:25

7.05

7:45

2:35

3:15

3:55

4:35

5:15

5:55

6:35

7:15

7:55

No Service

No Service




103 East Loop

Location

Locations in Bold are Time Points

Depart Wabash 2:05 2:45 3:25 4:05 4:45 5:25 6:05 6:45 7:25
Walnut & College Ave
East Walnut & Old 63
Whitegate Dr. 2:10 2:50 3:30 4:10 4:50 5:30 6:10 6:50 7:30
Sylvan & Vandiver
Nelwood & Paris Rd
Gerbes - Paris Rd 2:15 2:55 3:35 4:15 4:55 5:35 6:15 6:55 7:35
Brown Station & Waco 2:25 3;05 3:45 4:25 5:05 5:45 6:25 7:05 7:45
Senior Center
Rangeline & Wilkes
103 West Loop Locations in Bold are Time Points

Location
Depart Wabash 2:05 2:45 3:25 4:05 4:45 5:25 6:05 6:45 7:25
Park & 5th
Worley & LaSalle 2:10 2:50 3:30 4:10 4:50 5:30 6:10 6:50 7:30
Worley & McBaine
Health Department 2:15 2:55 3:35 4:15 4:55 5:35 6:15 6:55 7:35
Worley & Clinkscales
Columbia Square Apts
Columbia Mall 2:25 3:05 3:45 4:25 5:05 5:45 6:25 7:05 7:45
Bernadette & Worley
Worley & Pershing
Health Department 2:30 3:10 3:50 4:30 5:10 5:50 6:30 7:10 7:50
Worley & LaSalle 2:35 3:15 3:55 4:35 5:15 5:55 6:35 7:15 7:55

Rogers & 5th
5th & Park

No Service

No Service




104 West LOOp Locations in Bold are Time Points

Location
Depart Wabash 2:05 2:45 3:25 4:05 4:45 5:25 6:05 6:45 7:25 No Service
Ash & 4th St
4th & Broadway
Broadway & Garth/ Library 2:10 2:50 3:30 4:10 4:50 5:30 6:10 6:50 7:30
Broadway & Pershing
Broadway Shopping Center 2:15 2:55 3:35 4:15 4:55 5:35 6:15 6:55 7:35
Fairview Clinic
Hyvee 2:20 3:00 3:40 4:20 5:00 5:40 6:20 7:00 7:40
Walmart
CourtYard Apts
Gerbes/ ARC 2:30 3:10 3:50 4:30 5:10 5:50 6:30 7:10 7:50
104 South East LOOp Locations in Bold are Time Points

Location
Depart Wabash 2:05 2:45 3:25 4:05 4:45 5:25 6:05 6:45 7:25 No Service
Lemone Industrial 2:20 3:00 3:40 4:20 5:00 5:40 6:20 7:00 7:40
Keene St & St Charles
Women & Childrens 2:30 3:10 3:50 4:30 5:10 5:50 6:30 7:10 7:50
Walmart/ Sams /Lowes
HyVee
Broadway & Old 63




